
Katihar - Ambala Cantt. Special Fare Holi Special/04535 - Exp - NR 
KIR/Katihar Junction to BE/Bareilly Junction 

21h 28m - 1032 km - 14 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KIR Katihar Junction 07:00 0 1 0 59 32 NFR
2 NNA Naugachia 08:00 08:02 2m 0 1 59 58 39 ECR
3 MNE Mansi Junction 09:02 09:04 2m 1 1 117 27 42 ECR
4 KGG Khagaria Junction 09:24 09:26 2m 1 1 126 53 39 ECR
5 BGS Begusarai 10:11 10:13 2m 0 1 166 20 42 ECR
6 BJU Barauni Junction 11:00 11:10 10m 0 1 181 46 48 ECR
7 HJP Hajipur Junction 13:03 13:05 2m 0 1 269 28 55 ECR
8 PPTA Patliputra Junction 13:50 14:00 10m 0 1 289 15 53 ECR
9 DNR Danapur 14:23 14:25 2m 0 1 295 71 54 ECR
10 ARA Ara Junction 14:58 15:00 2m 0 1 334 86 59 ECR
11 BXR Buxar 15:48 15:50 2m 0 1 403 56 68 ECR
12 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
17:30 17:40 10m 0 1 497 18 79 ECR

13 BSB Varanasi Junction 18:40 18:50 10m 0 1 515 69 77 NR
14 SLN Sultanpur Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 0 1 658 51 95 NR
15 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:45 23:55 10m 0 1 798 52 124 NR
16 BE Bareilly Junction 04:28 04:30 2m 0 2 1032 52 169 NR
17 MB Moradabad Junction 06:15 06:25 10m 0 2 1123 63 193 NR
18 SRE Saharanpur Junction 09:30 09:40 10m 0 2 1316 60 275 NR
19 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 10:10 10:12 2m 0 2 1346 48 274 NR
20 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 11:15 0 2 1397 - 273 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (01:06)

May 03 2024 (01:06)

1

1


